No
A2
Al
A3
A5
A6

B2
B8SE
B3
B4

Cc2
Cc3
Cc7

D2
D3
D1
D6
D4

C8B

Enniskillen Motor Club

Competitor
Peter Grimes
Steven Ferguson
Chris Grimes
Robert Dickson
Paul Phelan

Paul Blair
Gareth Dillon
Tom Devaney
Gilmore Magee

Robin Lyons
Guy Foster
Norman Ferguson

David Thompson
Paul Mooney
Mark King
George McMillan
Richard Allen

Andrew Blair

Total
785.4
793.0
799.0
869.1
886.8

871.0
921.3
961.6
978.9

806.4
851.0
893.0

797.7
837.2
917.3
962.4
1007.9

1015.3
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Autotest 2013

Run 1f Run 2| Run3 SUB| Run 4| Run 5| Run 6| SUB| Run 7| Run 8| Run?9 SUB| Run 10| Run 11| Run 12 Total
65.7 57.8 71.01 1945/ 66.2 58.2 70.4| 389.3] 66.5 63.8 71.4] 591.0 66.8 56.8 70.8 785.4
66.6 58.4 720l 1970/ 67.4 58.8 73.2| 396.4| 66.7 59.6 71.7] 594.4 67.9 58.9 71.8 793.0
65.2 60.8 7151 1975/ 704 594 710 398.3] 68.8 59.6 72.2] 598.9 67.7 59.4 73.0 799.0
79.4 65.8 75.7| 2209 79.0 615 77.3| 438.7| 727 66.1 77.9] 655.4 73.8 61.9 78.0 869.1
73.8 65.0 82.1| 2209 735 66.4 827 4435 728 645 84.5| 665.3 74.5 65.5 81.5 886.8
73.3 86.6 774 2373 739 643 78.7| 4542 713 633 77.3| 666.1 69.9 60.5 74.5 871.0
79.8 66.6 82.9| 2293 780 66.4 83.9| 457.6] 83.0 65.6 84.0| 690.2 79.7 67.3 84.1 921.3
85.3 68.8 88.3| 242.4| 80.7 759 857| 484.7| 79.7 69.1 89.6| 723.1 78.0 77.2 83.3 961.6
93.3 75.5 83.5| 2523 853 743 83.8| 4957 826 78.8 84.71 741.8 81.1 72.1 83.9 978.9
66.7 60.0 716/ 198.3| 73.7 58.6 71.3| 4019 68.4 587 72.11 601.1 69.6 57.8 77.9 806.4
74.0 68.5 91.6] 234.1| 718 59.2 74.9| 440.0f 70.5 59.9 72.3| 642.7 70.9 63.3 74.1 851.0
73.3 63.8 91.6] 2287 743 705 76.0] 4495 73.6 66.0 92.1| 681.2 73.8 63.0 75.0 893.0
70.0 61.2 72.3] 2035/ 68.8 60.0 724| 404.7] 67.8 58.1 71.11 601.7 66.3 58.1 71.6 797.7
71.1 62.2 79.2| 2125 70.2 63.2 80.6| 426.5| 70.8 61.9 745 633.7 69.7 60.5 73.3 837.2
72.4 81.2 92.3| 2459 723 66.3 81.4| 465.9| 87.8 66.3 74.2| 694.2 72.2 60.1 90.8 917.3
90.0 75.4 92.3| 257.7f 80.1 69.6 84.1] 4915 859 76.8 82.3| 736.5 74.4 71.9 79.6 962.4
79.2 79.6 92.3| 251.1f 805 80.0 83.3] 4949| 878 78.1 91.1| 751.9 86.3 78.1 91.6] 1007.9
84.0 67.8 101.7| 2535 965 725 81.7] 504.2| 875 814 100.4| 7735 76.5 82.8 82.5| 1015.3




No
A2
Al
D2
A3
c2
D3
c3
A5
B2
A6
Cc7
D1
B8SE
B3
D6
B4
D4
CcsB

Enniskillen Motor Club

Competitor
Peter Grimes
Steven Ferguson
David Thompson
Chris Grimes
Robin Lyons

Paul Mooney
Guy Foster
Robert Dickson
Paul Blair

Paul Phelan
Norman Ferguson
Mark King
Gareth Dillon
Tom Devaney
George McMillan
Gilmore Magee
Richard Allen
Andrew Blair

Total
785.4
793.0
797.7
799.0
806.4
837.2
851.0
869.1
871.0
886.8
893.0
917.3
921.3
961.6
962.4
978.9

1007.9
1015.3

Autotest 2013
Run 1 Run 2| Run 3 SUB| Run4| Runb5 Run 6] SUB| Run 7| Run 8| Run 9 SUB| Run 10| Run 11| Run 12 Total
65.7 57.8 71.0 194.5 66.2 58.2 70.4| 389.3| 665 638 714 591.0 66.8 56.8 70.8 785.4
66.6 58.4 72.0 197.0 67.4 58.8 73.2| 396.4| 66.7 59.6 71.7 594.4 67.9 58.9 71.8 793.0
70.0 61.2 72.3| 2035 68.8 60.0 72.4| 40471 678 581 711 601.7 66.3 58.1 71.6 797.7
65.2 60.8 71.5 197.5 70.4 59.4 71.0] 398.3| 688 59.6 722 598.9 67.7 59.4 73.0 799.0
66.7 60.0 71.6 198.3 73.7 58.6 71.3| 4019 684 587 721 601.1 69.6 57.8 77.9 806.4
71.1 62.2 79.2| 2125 70.2 63.2 80.6| 426.5| 708 619 745 633.7 69.7 60.5 73.3 837.2
74.0 68.5 91.6|] 234.1 71.8 59.2 74.9| 4400 705 599 723 642.7 70.9 63.3 74.1 851.0
79.4 65.8  75.7| 220.9 79.0 61.5 77.3| 438.7| 727 66.1 779 655.4 73.8 61.9 78.0 869.1
73.3 86.6 7741 237.3 73.9 64.3 78.7| 4542 713 633 773 666.1 69.9 60.5 74.5 871.0
73.8 65.0 82.1] 220.9 73.5 66.4 82.7| 4435 728 645 845 665.3 74.5 65.5 81.5 886.8
73.3 63.8 91.6| 228.7 74.3 70.5 76.0] 4495 736 66.0 92.1 681.2 73.8 63.0 75.0 893.0
72.4 81.2 92.3] 2459 72.3 66.3 81.4| 4659| 878 66.3 742 694.2 72.2 60.1 90.8 917.3
79.8 66.6 829 229.3 78.0 66.4 83.9] 457.6/ 83.0 656 84.0 690.2 79.7 67.3 84.1 921.3
85.3 68.8 88.3| 2424 80.7 75.9 85.7| 484.7] 79.7 69.1 89.6 723.1 78.0 77.2 83.3 961.6
90.0 754  923| 257.7 80.1 69.6 84.11 4915/ 859 76.8 823 736.5 744 71.9 79.6 962.4
93.3 75,5 83.5| 2523 85.3 74.3 83.8| 495.7| 826 788 847 741.8 81.1 72.1 83.9 978.9
79.2 79.6 92.3| 2511 80.5 80.0 83.3] 4949 878 781 911 751.9 86.3 78.1 91.6 1007.9
84.0 67.8 101.7| 253.5 96.5 72.5 81.7| 504.2 875 814 100.4 773.5 76.5 82.8 82.5 1015.3




